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Blessings Tavern Menu

https://menulist.menu
1116 Watervliet Shaker Rd, 12205, Colonie, US, United States
(+1)5187134006,(+1)5188698942 - http://lwww.blessingstavern.com/contact-us

The restaurant from Colonie offers 135 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $9.7. What User
likes about Blessings Tavern:
my first visit in this pub, and it happened on Christmas day, so big plus right in front of the flea mouse. what an
ingenious real neighborhood pub with friendly regular but very welcoming noobs. small and intimate bar with a
larger restaurant area, recently renovated with a wood-paneled, almost ski-chalet-esque interior. strangely
excellent sound system for the juke box, completely unexpected. but the best part of o... read more. What User
doesn't like about Blessings Tavern:

Save yourself a possible food poisoning. | live near Blessings and drive down Consaul Rd multiple times a day.
Everyday the back door is open to their kitchen and | see that they keep their large condiment containers on the
floor!!'! As someone who has worked in the food industry myself for almost 2 decades and has been ServSafe
certified multiple times, keeping condiment containers on the floor is a health code viola... read more. At
Blessings Tavern, tasty menus from around the world are freshly made for you, and you can enjoy here
delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Also, they proffer you tasty seafood menus, For a snack in
between, the tasty sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.
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Blessings Tavern Menu

Non alcoholic drinks Starters

ICED TEA $2.0 SARATOGA CHIPS $6.5
ﬂl H l. ﬂ (] I | A (] (]

BEER MEATBALL $9.0
Pizza Hot Dogs

HOT SAUSAGE $9.0 CHILI CHEESE DOG $5.5
Main courses Soft drinks

NACHOS $7.0 LEMONADE $2.0
Salad Spirits

CAESAR SALAD AMERICANO

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Burgers + Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.0 BLT SANDWICH $8.0
Starters & Salads Tinger Food

FRENCH FRIES $4.5 CHEESE DOG $5.0
Side Orders fippetizer

FRENCH FRIES GRAVY $5.5 GARLIC BREAD BASKET $5.0
Chicken dishes Hamburger

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0 HAMBURGER DELUXE $7.8
Dessert Soft Drinks

VANILLA ICE CREAM $5.0 SARANAC ROOT BEER $4.5

For the small hunger Chicken Wings

JALAPENO POPPERS $8.5 40 WINGS $35.5
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Baskiels

FRIED CLAM BASKET

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Side Stars

HOT DOG

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Sundaes

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE

Soups and Salads

MESCULIN SALAD

Cold Beverages
16 OZ. SODA
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GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Sandwiches and more

PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH

$12.0

$5.0

$4.0

$2.5

$7.0

$5.8

$2.5

$11.0

$7.0

Joe's World Famous Wings

50 WINGS

Orchid Wings

100 WINGS

$43.0

$85.0

Sandwiches & Stuff

FISH FRY SANDWICH

Friday Fish Fry

HADDOCK DINNER

Seafood Curries

FISH FRY SPECIAL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Coffee

COFFEE
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$12.0
$10.5
$3.0

$2.5

fluthentic Sandwiches &

Hamburgers

LUMBERJACK SANDWICH

Tish Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

Sweels and Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

Drinks

DRINKS

Factory 10 For $10

GRILLED HAM AND SWISS
SANDWICH

$10.5

$12.0

$6.0

$10.0
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Smotied Wings

10 WINGS $9.5
Get flong Tittle Doggie

HOT DOG WITH KRAUT $4.5
Cheesecakies and Desserts
CHERRY CHEESECAKE $7.0
Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $9.5

Hamburgers &amp;amp; Hot
Sandwiches

FRIED CLAM ROLL $8.0

Hot Bagel Sandwiches

HOT CORNED BEEF SANDWICH $9.5

Uncategorized

BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $9.0

fippetizers

FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES $5.0
RED HOOK BEER BATTERED $10.5
SHRIMP '

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $7.5
CHEESE BURGER $8.0
Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES CHEESE $5.5

ONION RINGS

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN

ﬂl :. s; [ ] l.l.
NACHOS SUPREME $12.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $11.5

Wings

20 WINGS $18.0
30 WINGS $27.0
BAR

AMERICAN

SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH SOUR $6.0
CREAM )
FRIED MUSHROOMS $8.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.5
ROOT BEER FLOAT $6.0
1/2 PITCHER SODA $4.0
PITCHER SODA $8.0

from The Tryer

FRENCH FRIES CHILI AND CHEESE $8.0
TOTATO SKIN BOATS $11.0
FRIED EGGPLANT BASKET $9.0
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GARLIC BREAD BASKET WITH
MOZZARELLA

Hot Hero Sandwiches

HOT SAUSAGE HERO SUPREME
STEAK HERO SUPREME
ITALIAN PEPPER AND EGG
MEATBALL HERO SUPREME

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
COLESLAW

TUNA SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

"8 ROAST BEEF
STEAK

w0

SALAD
SOuUP
SANDWICH
APPETIZER
PANINI

Burger

{. CHEESEBURGER
.. DELUXE

i

$6.0

$10.0
$10.0

$9.5
$10.0

$5.3
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$3.3
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0

$8.5

BACON CHEESEBURGER
ALPINE BURGER

BLUE CHEESEBURGER
POPEYE BURGER

CHILI BURGER

PATTY MELT

SAUSAGE BURGER SUPREME
VEGETARIAN BURGER

Ingredients Used
’ CRUDE

. CORNED BEEF

MEAT
SEAFOOD
CHILI
TOMATE
TRAVEL
BEEF
CHEESE
CHICKEN
SAUSAGE
ONIONS
ONION

Sandwiches

. SAUSAGE BURGER
o8 TURKEY SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

HAM SANDWICH
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
HLT SANDWICH

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9.0
$7.5

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$8.0
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GRILLED TURKEY AND AMERICAN

SANDWICH $10.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $12.0
BRONXER SANDWICH $10.5

TOM TURKEY GRILL SANDWICH $10.5
NANCY MELT $10.0
REUBEN SANDWICH $10.5
RACHEL SANDWICH $10.5

WESTERN EGG SANDWICH
CHICKEN BREAST DELUXE
TUNA MELT

HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
HOT TURKEY SANDWICH
HAM AND SWISS SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN

$8.5
$9.0
$8.5
$11.5
$11.5
$11.0
$10.0
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Blessings Tavern

1116 Watervliet Shaker Rd, Opening Hours:

12205, Colonie, US, United Monday 11:30 -21:30 _ -

States Tuesday 11:30 -21:30 3_35 ?ﬂh i
Wednesday 11:30 -21:30 o = T
Thursday 11:30 -21:30 "'_‘""'“ A

Friday 11:30 -21:30 K——
Saturday 12:00 -21:30 e
Sunday 12:00 -21:30 e
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