



https://menulist.menu

1116 Watervliet Shaker Rd, 12205, Colonie, US, United States (+1)5187134006,(+1)5188698942 - http://www.blessingstavern.com/contact-us





The restaurant from Colonie offers 135 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$9.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Blessings Tavern:

my first visit in this pub, and it happened on Christmas day, so big plus right in front of the flea mouse. what an ingenious real neighborhood pub with friendly regular but very welcoming noobs. small and intimate bar with a larger restaurant area, recently renovated with a wood-paneled, almost ski-chalet-esque interior. strangely excellent sound system for the juke box, completely unexpected. but the best part of o... read more. What User doesn't like about Blessings Tavern:

Save yourself a possible food poisoning. I live near Blessings and drive down Consaul Rd multiple times a day. Everyday the back door is open to their kitchen and I see that they keep their large condiment containers on the floor!!! As someone who has worked in the food industry myself for almost 2 decades and has been ServSafe certified multiple times, keeping condiment containers on the floor is a health code viola... read more. At Blessings Tavern, tasty menus from around the world are freshly made for you, and you can enjoy here delicious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Also, they proffer you tasty seafood menus, For a snack in between, the tasty sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are suitable.

3

\$35.5

Non alcoholic drinks		Starters	
ICED TEA	\$2.0	SARATOGA CHIPS	\$6.5
Alcoholic Drinks		Crêpevariationen	
BEER		MEATBALL	\$9.0
Pizza		Hot Dogs	
HOT SAUSAGE	\$9.0	CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$5.5
Main courses		Soft drinks	
NACHOS	\$7.0	LEMONADE	\$2.0
Salad		Spirits	
CAESAR SALAD		AMERICANO	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	<i>yer</i>	Burgers + Sandwiches	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0	BLT SANDWICH	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		Finger Food	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	CHEESE DOG	\$5.0
Side Orders		Appetizer	
FRENCH FRIES GRAVY	\$5.5	GARLIC BREAD BASKET	\$5.0
Chicken dishes		Hamburger	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$7.8
Dessert		Soft Drinks	
VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$5.0	SARANAC ROOT BEER	\$4.5
For the small hunger		Chicken Wings	

\$8.5

40 WINGS

JALAPENO POPPERS

100 WINGS

W.	4

			No. of the last of
Baskets		Sandwiches & Stuff	
FRIED CLAM BASKET	\$12.0	FISH FRY SANDWICH	\$8.0
Hot Dog & Co.		Friday Fish Fry	
CHILI DOG	\$5.0	HADDOCK DINNER	\$12.0
Side Stars		Seafood Curries	
HOT DOG	\$4.0	FISH FRY SPECIAL	\$10.5
Hot drinks		Hot Drink	
HOT TEA	\$2.5	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0
Sundaes		Coffee	
HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0	COFFEE	\$2.5
Soups and Salads		Authentic Sandwiches &	}
MESCULIN SALAD	\$5.8	Hamburgers	
Cold Beverages		LUMBERJACK SANDWICH	\$10.5
16 OZ. SODA	\$2.5	Fish Platters	
Grilled Chicken		FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$11.0	Sweets and Treats	
SANDWICH		HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$6.0
Sandwiches and more		Drinks	
PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH	\$7.0	DRINKS	
Joe's World Famous Wi	ngs	Factory 10 For \$10	
50 WINGS	\$43.0	•	
Orchid Wings		GRILLED HAM AND SWISS SANDWICH	\$10.0

\$85.0

			The same of the sa
Smoked Wings		ONION RINGS	\$6.5
10 WINGS	\$9.5	Chialcam	
		Chicken	
Get Along Little Doggie		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0
HOT DOG WITH KRAUT	\$4.5	GRILLED CHICKEN	
Cheesecakes and Desserts	J	Mexican Specialities	
CHERRY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	NACHOS SUPREME	\$12.0
	7	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.5
Dinners and Entrees			
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$9.5	Wings	
	40.0	20 WINGS	\$18.0
Hamburgers & amp;amp;	: Hot	30 WINGS	\$27.0
Sandwiches	,		
FRIED CLAM ROLL	\$8.0	Restaurant Category	
FRIED CLAW ROLL	Φ0.0	BAR	
Hot Bagel Sandwiches		AMERICAN	
HOT CORNED BEEF SANDWICH	\$9.5	Snacks	
Uncategorized		SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH SOUR CREAM	\$6.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$9.0	FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.5
Appetizers		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.5
• •	ΦΕ.Ο	•	
FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Beverages	
RED HOOK BEER BATTERED SHRIMP	\$10.5	ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$6.0
		1/2 PITCHER SODA	\$4.0
Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is	PITCHER SODA	\$8.0
HAMBURGER	\$7.5	Grow The Green	
CHEESE BURGER	\$8.0	From The Fryer	
		FRENCH FRIES CHILI AND CHEESE	, , , , ,
Side dishes		TOTATO SKIN BOATS	\$11.0
			^

\$5.5

FRENCH FRIES CHEESE

\$9.0

FRIED EGGPLANT BASKET

\$8.5
\$8.5

	READ BASKET WITH	\$6.0	BACON CH	HEESEBURGER	\$8.5
MOZZARE	ILLA		ALPINE BU	JRGER	\$8.5
Hot Ho	ro Sandwiches		BLUE CHE	ESEBURGER	\$8.5
not na			POPEYE B	URGER	\$8.5
HOT SAUS	SAGE HERO SUPREME	\$10.0	CHILI BUR	GER	\$8.5
STEAK HE	RO SUPREME	\$10.0	PATTY ME	LT	\$8.5
ITALIAN P	EPPER AND EGG	\$9.5		BURGER SUPREME	\$9.0
MEATBAL	L HERO SUPREME	\$10.0	VEGETARI	AN BURGER	\$7.5
Salads			Inarodi	ients Used	
GARDEN S	SALAD	\$5.3	iigi ca		
CHEF SAL	.AD	\$11.0		CRUDE	\$10.0
	CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0		CORNED BEEF	\$10.0
	CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0		MEAT	
			SEAFOOD		
COLESLA		\$3.3	CHILI		
TUNA SAL	.AD	\$10.0	TOMATE		
MACARON	NI SALAD		TRAVEL		
Thorat	upor of dirbor and		BEEF		
•	ypes of dishes are		CHEESE		
being s	erved		CHICKEN		
A STATE OF THE STA	TURKEY	\$10.0	SAUSAGE		
	ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	ONIONS		
	STEAK	\$9.0	ONION		
SALAD					
SOUP			Sandw	iches	

APPETIZER PANINI

SANDWICH

Burgers



CHEESEBURGER \$8.5 **DELUXE**

ouiuwuius

	SAUSAGE BURGER	\$8.0
	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$9.5
	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$9.5
HAM SANI	DWICH	\$9.5
CORNED I	BEEF SANDWICH	\$9.5
HLT SAND	WICH	\$8.0



GRILLED TURKEY AND AMERICAN SANDWICH	\$10.0	WESTERN EGG SANDWICH	\$8.5
SANDWICH		CHICKEN BREAST DELUXE	\$9.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$12.0	TUNA MELT	\$8.5
BRONXER SANDWICH	\$10.5		•
TOM TUDYEV COULL CANDWICH	\$10.5	HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$11.5
TOM TURKEY GRILL SANDWICH	\$10.2	HOT TURKEY SANDWICH	\$11.5
NANCY MELT	\$10.0	HAM AND SWISS SANDWICH	\$11.0
REUBEN SANDWICH	\$10.5	HAM AND SWISS SANDWICH	\$11.0
	•	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.0
RACHEL SANDWICH	\$10.5		



Blessings Tavern

1116 Watervliet Shaker Rd, 12205, Colonie, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30 -21:30 Tuesday 11:30 -21:30 Wednesday 11:30 -21:30 Thursday 11:30 -21:30 Friday 11:30 -21:30 Saturday 12:00 -21:30 Sunday 12:00 -21:30

